
SMART MONEY ORDER SCHEDULE  
September 2022 – June 2023  

  
 

ORDER DAY DISTRIBUTION DAY  

(orders due by 9:00 am) (Orders distributed by 2 pm)  

  
 

  Tuesday, September 6, 2022     Friday, September 9, 2022 
  Monday, September 19, 2022    Thursday, September 22, 2022 
 
  Monday, October 3, 2022     Thursday, October 6, 2022 
  Monday, October 17, 2022     Thursday, October 20, 2022 
   
  Monday, October 31, 2022     Thursday, November 3, 2022 
  Monday, November 7, 2022                 Thursday, November 10, 2022 
  Monday, November 14, 2022       Thursday, November 17, 2022 
 
  Tuesday, November 29, 2022     Friday, December 2, 2022 
  Monday, December 5, 2022     Friday, December 9, 2022 
  Monday, December 12, 2022     Friday, December 16, 2022 
 
  Tuesday, January 3, 2023     Friday, January 6, 2023 
  Tuesday, January 17, 2023     Friday, January 20, 2023 
 
  Monday, January 30, 2023     Friday, February 3, 2023 
  Tuesday, February 13, 2023     Friday, February 17, 2023 
 
  Monday, February 27, 2023     Thursday, March 2, 2023 
  Monday, March 13, 2023     Thursday, March 16, 2023 
  Monday, March 27, 2023     Thursday, March 30, 2023 
 
  Tuesday, April 11, 2023     Friday, April 14, 2023 
  Monday, April 24, 2023     Thursday, April 27, 2023 
 
  Monday, May 8, 2023      Thursday, May 11, 2023 
  Monday, May 22, 2023     Thursday, May 25, 2023 
 
  Monday June 5, 2023      Thursday, June 8, 2023  
   
 
 
 
 
 


